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General information about company

Scrip code 522281

Name of the company RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. as a % of total class of securities (IX)
. Partly | shares no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid aid-up | underlyin shares held (calculated as
90TY | sharehoider | shareholders up equity paic-up ying vn) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (D) shares held h ; (IV)+(V)+
) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (V1) cl a % of
held (V) | (V1) As a% of asseg: | L1aSS | ot (A+B+C)
(A+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter | 23 16059354 16059354 |73 16059354 16059354 [ 73
Group
(B) Public 5061 5940646 5940646 |27 5940646 5940646 |27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5084 22000000 22000000 | 100 22000000 22000000 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

barehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in X
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered -
Category of . . Outstanding o equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (X1 ?
shareholder . - convertible held in
0] an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% As a% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) ' o | capital) (XI)= | g | OF total |, | Of total
Warrants (Xi) (VI)+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73 16059354
Group
(B) Public 27 5034694
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21094048
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholdin
as a% of "3 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of y:r'tIOf No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-)L/Jp shares shares shares
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity Lér;d%rsl?/tlgg held Vi ggalg:lated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota(l’/
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares shares Regeipts ry (_IV) V) SCFIJ?R 2sfa 0
held (IV) E‘f’/')d ) (V1) 1957) (VII) | Classeg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y egry Total \oting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , o 8571800 8571800 | 38.96 8571800 8571800 | 38.96
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 7 6087554 6087554 | 27.67 6087554 6087554 | 27.67
(Sx)b('lT)Ota' 22 14659354 14659354 | 66.63 14659354 14659354 | 66.63
) Foreign
Any Other
(e) (specify) 1 1400000 1400000 |6.36 1400000 1400000 |6.36
(S:;J('ZT)Otal 1 1400000 1400000 |6.36 1400000 1400000 |6.36
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 23 16059354 16059354 | 73 16059354 16059354 | 73
Promoter
Group
(A=A
OH+AQ)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 4860 3719559 3719559 |16.91 3719559 3719559 |16.91
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 1887203 1887203 |8.58 1887203 1887203 |8.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 184 333884 333884 | 1.52 333884 333884 | 1.52
(Sé‘)b(g)‘“a' 5061 5940646 5940646 |27 5940646 5940646 |27
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 5061 5940646 5940646 |27 5940646 5940646 |27
1)+(B)
@+B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5084 22000000 22000000 | 100 22000000 22000000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5084 22000000 22000000 | 100 22000000 22000000 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of ledaed or
Underlying conversion of Locked in b h o
No. Of Shares ; . shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying ; . - equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 ?
Sr. Outstanding di . d f held in
convertible Outstanding | securities an percentage o - dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - _ f total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | o108 o | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa% |y | SNares | oy | ghares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) 38.96 8571800
(d) 27.67 6087554
Sub-Total
66.63 14659354
(M)
2 Foreign
(e) 6.36 1400000
Sub-Total
6.36 1400000
Q6
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73 16059354
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 16.91 2851809
(a(i)
a(ii 8.58 1887203
(a(i))
(e) 1.52 295682
Sub-Total
27 5034694
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
27 5034694
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B)O)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21094048
Total (A+B+C) 100 21094048
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

RAMESHWARLAL
KABRA (HUF)

ASHA
KABRA

RAJESH
KABRA

MAHESH
KABRA

TRIBHUVANPRASAD
RAMESHWARLAL
KABRA

MAHENDRAKUMAR
KABRA

SHREEGOPAL
RAMESHWARLAL
KABRA

PAN (1)

AAAHR1027G

AADPK1675Q

AADPK2554L

AADPK2563R

AADPK2978A

AADPK3514C

AADPK4904G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

1241000

96800

531000

602800

435466

1867966

703268

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
vn=
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

1241000

96800

531000

602800

435466

1867966

703268

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.64

0.44

241

2.74

1.98

8.49

3.2

Number of Woting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg:X

1241000

96800

531000

602800

435466

1867966

703268

Class eg:y

Total

1241000

96800

531000

602800

435466

1867966

703268

Total asa %
of Total
\oting rights

5.64

0.44

241

2.74

1.98

8.49

3.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
X= (VI)+
(Xi)(a) Asa%

5.64

0.44

241

2.74

1.98

8.49

3.2
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere

d (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1241000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

96800

531000

602800

435466

1867966

703268

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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