General information about company							
Scrip code	522281						
Name of the company	RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	23	16059354			16059354	73	16059354		16059354	73
(B)	Public	5061	5940646			5940646	27	5940646		5940646	27
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5084	22000000			22000000	100	22000000		22000000	100

		Table l	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73					16059354
(B)	Public				27					5034694
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					21094048

4 of 23 13/04/2017 6:08 PM

			No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)					shares (calculated as per	No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Sharehorders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	cholding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	15	8571800			8571800	38.96	8571800		8571800	38.96
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	6087554			6087554	27.67	6087554		6087554	27.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		22	14659354			14659354	66.63	14659354		14659354	66.63
(2)	Foreign										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	1400000			1400000	6.36	1400000		1400000	6.36
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	1400000			1400000	6.36	1400000		1400000	6.36
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		23	16059354			16059354	73	16059354		16059354	73
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding par	ttern of the	e Public share	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4860	3719559			3719559	16.91	3719559		3719559	16.91
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	1887203			1887203	8.58	1887203		1887203	8.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	184	333884			333884	1.52	333884		333884	1.52
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5061	5940646			5940646	27	5940646		5940646	27
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		5061	5940646			5940646	27	5940646		5940646	27
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pul	blic shareholder			-	
Total (A+B+C2)		5084	22000000			22000000	100	22000000		22000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5084	22000000			22000000	100	22000000		22000000	100

5 of 23 13/04/2017 6:08 PM

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter ar	d Pro	moter Gr	oup	ı	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.96					8571800
(d)				27.67					6087554
Sub-Total (A)(1)				66.63					14659354
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				6.36					1400000
Sub-Total (A)(2)				6.36					1400000
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73					16059354
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				16.91					2851809
(a(ii))				8.58					1887203
(e)				1.52					295682
Sub-Total (B)(3)				27					5034694
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				27					5034694
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					21094048
Total (A+B+C)				100					21094048

6 of 23 13/04/2017 6:08 PM

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESHWARLAL KABRA (HUF)	ASHA KABRA	RAJESH KABRA	MAHESH KABRA	TRIBHUVANPRASAD RAMESHWARLAL KABRA	MAHENDRAKUMAR KABRA	SHREEGOPAL RAMESHWARLAI KABRA				
PAN (II)	AAAHR1027G	AADPK1675Q	AADPK2554L	AADPK2563R	AADPK2978A	AADPK3514C	AADPK4904G				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1241000	96800	531000	602800	435466	1867966	703268				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1241000	96800	531000	602800	435466	1867966	703268				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.64	0.44	2.41	2.74	1.98	8.49	3.2				
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	rities (IX)								
Class eg:X	1241000	96800	531000	602800	435466	1867966	703268				
Class eg:y											
Total	1241000	96800	531000	602800	435466	1867966	703268				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.64	0.44	2.41	2.74	1.98	8.49	3.2				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a %	5.64	0.44	2.41	2.74	1.98	8.49	3.2				

of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Sh	nares pledged or other	rwise encumbere	d (XIII)								
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1241000	96800	531000	602800	435466	1867966	703268				
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											